Pos.
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Sail
77
49
43
51

213

100
505

95

127
59
106
14
13
145
197
55

Skipper and crew

Hans Meyer and Susi Sternkopf
Vincent and Davis Porter

Mary Ann Ward and Peter Keck
Deb and Jim Gluek

Lesa and John Gutenkunst
Clifford Porter and Carl Roth
Bill and Angie Wiggins

Rob Conley and Ann Weber
Matt and Scott Ripkey

Heidi Schweda and Chris Lieber
Derek Packard and Hugh Harris
Peter and Susanna Toumanoff
Harris Buddig and Coye Harrett
Mike Hansen and Gavin Potts
Ben Biwer and Alex DeGuire
David and Deborah Harrison

Adam Al Khazindar and Katy Pilley Lovell
Mark Unicome and Toby Sutherland

Brad Davidson and Kate Mohr

2008 Melges 17 ILYA Champs

Race 1

July 19-20

Pewaukee Yacht Club

Race 2
2
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10
15
16
14
20
11
17
18

Race 3

2
1
3
5
4
7
14
12
6
8
9
10
13
11
15
17
18
16
19

Total
8
9

12
14
17
17
19
24
28
28
33
34
41
43
46
47
47
48
56



